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No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon (Rg=14)

Out 25 29.741

Pass 46 2:29.182

Pass 67 4:23.269 1 1:54.087 *

Pass 90 6:17.150 2 1:53.881 *

Pass 112 8:10.797 3 1:53.647 *

Pass 134 10:03.677 4 1:52.880 *

Pass 156 11:57.237 5 1:53.560

Pass 177 13:49.158 6 1:51.921 *

Pass 198 15:41.437 7 1:52.279

Pass 217 17:33.922 8 1:52.485

Pass 232 19:25.861 9 1:51.939

Pass 245 21:18.213 10 1:52.352

No 17 BERNARD Hervé (Rg=22)

Out 31 39.044

Pass 54 2:52.110

Pass 76 4:55.786 1 2:03.676 *

Pass 98 7:00.601 2 2:04.815

Pass 120 9:06.074 3 2:05.473

Pass 142 11:10.727 4 2:04.653

Pass 165 13:16.251 5 2:05.524

In 196 15:29.562 6 2:13.311

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc (Rg=7)

Out 24 27.404

Pass 45 2:27.893

Pass 66 4:19.884 1 1:51.991 *

Pass 88 6:10.193 2 1:50.309 *

Pass 108 8:01.916 3 1:51.723

Pass 129 9:53.721 4 1:51.805

Pass 151 11:43.352 5 1:49.631 *

Pass 174 13:32.866 6 1:49.514 *

Pass 195 15:22.897 7 1:50.031

Pass 216 17:13.998 8 1:51.101

In 230 19:05.071 9 1:51.073

No 21 FERET Florian (Rg=1)

Out 22 26.401

Pass 44 2:27.660

Pass 65 4:17.865 1 1:50.205 *

Pass 85 6:08.775 2 1:50.910

Pass 105 7:59.977 3 1:51.202

Pass 127 9:49.102 4 1:49.125 *

Pass 150 11:39.018 5 1:49.916

Pass 172 13:28.635 6 1:49.617

Pass 192 15:19.895 7 1:51.260

Pass 212 17:09.280 8 1:49.385

Pass 228 18:57.015 9 1:47.735 **

In 244 21:00.981 10 2:03.966

No 22 BLANCHE Fabrice (Rg=16)

Out 28 34.900

Pass 51 2:38.834

Pass 74 4:34.343 1 1:55.509 *

Pass 94 6:30.055 2 1:55.712

Pass 117 8:25.374 3 1:55.319 *

Pass 139 10:20.064 4 1:54.690 *

Pass 160 12:14.906 5 1:54.842

Pass 182 14:08.610 6 1:53.704 *

Pass 202 16:02.135 7 1:53.525 *

Pass 219 17:55.540 8 1:53.405 *

Pass 234 19:48.351 9 1:52.811 *

Pass 247 21:41.379 10 1:53.028

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=4)

Out 23 26.554

Pass 42 2:26.939

Pass 64 4:17.532 1 1:50.593 *

Pass 84 6:08.475 2 1:50.943

Pass 104 7:58.854 3 1:50.379 *

Pass 126 9:48.848 4 1:49.994 *

Pass 149 11:38.842 5 1:49.994

Pass 173 13:29.241 6 1:50.399

Pass 194 15:20.363 7 1:51.122

Pass 213 17:11.377 8 1:51.014

Pass 229 18:59.669 9 1:48.292 *

Pass 243 20:49.095 10 1:49.426

No 33 LATTUADA José

No 37 BOUTIN Christophe (Rg=12)

Out 29 37.916

Pass 52 2:40.885

Pass 73 4:34.088 1 1:53.203 *

Pass 97 6:43.290 2 2:09.202

Pass 119 8:36.353 3 1:53.063 *

Pass 140 10:28.461 4 1:52.108 *

Pass 162 12:24.461 5 1:56.000

Pass 184 14:16.912 6 1:52.451

Pass 204 16:16.519 7 1:59.607

Pass 221 18:07.990 8 1:51.471 *

In 236 20:20.140 9 2:12.150

No 41 DELLA PUPPA Victor (Rg=15)

Out 27 30.644

Pass 47 2:31.463

Pass 68 4:24.045 1 1:52.582 *

Pass 89 6:16.069 2 1:52.024 *

Pass 111 8:09.285 3 1:53.216

Pass 133 10:02.351 4 1:53.066
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No 41 DELLA PUPPA Victor (Rg=15)

In 157 12:01.322 5 1:58.971

Out 169 13:20.436

Pass 191 15:19.390 6 3:18.068

Pass 215 17:13.252 7 1:53.862

In 231 19:16.773 8 2:03.521

No 42 RAY Anthony

No 43 BIDAULT Philippe (Rg=20)

Out 19 21.789

Pass 43 2:27.560

Pass 69 4:25.773 1 1:58.213 *

Pass 91 6:23.339 2 1:57.566 *

Pass 115 8:21.032 3 1:57.693

Pass 138 10:18.722 4 1:57.690

Pass 161 12:17.107 5 1:58.385

Pass 183 14:14.418 6 1:57.311 *

In 205 16:17.440 7 2:03.022

No 44 THOMASSET Patrick (Rg=18)

Out 17 20.193

Pass 39 2:21.019

Pass 63 4:16.320 1 1:55.301 *

Pass 87 6:10.131 2 1:53.811 *

Pass 110 8:03.558 3 1:53.427 *

Pass 132 9:56.573 4 1:53.015 *

Pass 153 11:50.750 5 1:54.177

Pass 176 13:45.312 6 1:54.562

In 197 15:40.781 7 1:55.469

No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=9)

Out 21 24.444

Pass 41 2:24.637

Pass 62 4:15.547 1 1:50.910 *

Pass 82 6:06.888 2 1:51.341

Pass 103 7:57.142 3 1:50.254 *

Pass 125 9:47.569 4 1:50.427

Pass 148 11:38.353 5 1:50.784

Pass 171 13:28.208 6 1:49.855 *

Pass 193 15:20.149 7 1:51.941

In 214 17:12.547 8 1:52.398

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl (Rg=8)

Out 16 19.758

Pass 35 2:17.930

Pass 57 4:09.034 1 1:51.104 **

Pass 80 6:00.441 2 1:51.407

Pass 102 7:51.333 3 1:50.892 *

Pass 124 9:41.780 4 1:50.447 *

Pass 146 11:32.524 5 1:50.744

Pass 170 13:22.632 6 1:50.108 *

Pass 189 15:15.222 7 1:52.590

Pass 211 17:05.984 8 1:50.762

Pass 227 18:55.798 9 1:49.814 *

Pass 242 20:45.994 10 1:50.196

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime (Rg=2)

Out 30 38.265

Pass 50 2:38.015

Pass 71 4:31.965 1 1:53.950 *

Pass 92 6:23.703 2 1:51.738 *

Pass 113 8:17.524 3 1:53.821

Pass 135 10:06.033 4 1:48.509 **

Pass 155 11:56.397 5 1:50.364

In 178 13:49.047 6 1:52.650

Out 186 14:38.878

Pass 207 16:37.953 7 2:48.906

Pass 222 18:25.827 8 1:47.874 **

Pass 237 20:26.293 9 2:00.466

No 80 LAGER Sébastien (Rg=6)

Out 12 13.408

Pass 34 2:08.587

Pass 56 4:01.644 1 1:53.057 **

Pass 78 5:50.547 2 1:48.903 **

Pass 100 7:39.706 3 1:49.159

Pass 122 9:35.931 4 1:56.225

Pass 145 11:25.272 5 1:49.341

In 164 13:15.554 6 1:50.282

No 81 MICHAUD Julien  (Rg=10)

Out 33 1:50.373

Pass 55 3:49.892

Pass 77 5:39.956 1 1:50.064 *

Pass 99 7:30.650 2 1:50.694

Pass 121 9:21.356 3 1:50.706

Pass 143 11:15.891 4 1:54.535

In 167 13:17.699 5 2:01.808

Out 203 16:05.406

Pass 220 18:05.688 6 4:47.989

Pass 235 19:55.771 7 1:50.083

Pass 248 21:46.217 8 1:50.446

No 87 LHONNEUR Julien  (Rg=5)

Out 32 46.747

Pass 53 2:50.371

Pass 75 4:42.792 1 1:52.421 *

Pass 95 6:33.012 2 1:50.220 *

Pass 116 8:22.976 3 1:49.964 *

Pass 137 10:13.681 4 1:50.705

Pass 158 12:03.876 5 1:50.195

Pass 179 13:52.318 6 1:48.442 **

In 200 15:54.730 7 2:02.412
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No 96 CHENILLOT Sébastien (Rg=19)

Out 26 30.432

Pass 49 2:36.023

Pass 70 4:31.921 1 1:55.898 *

Pass 93 6:25.849 2 1:53.928 *

Pass 114 8:20.042 3 1:54.193

Pass 136 10:13.529 4 1:53.487 *

Pass 159 12:07.006 5 1:53.477 *

Pass 181 14:04.168 6 1:57.162

Pass 201 15:58.862 7 1:54.694

Pass 218 17:52.549 8 1:53.687

Pass 233 19:46.766 9 1:54.217

Pass 246 21:40.526 10 1:53.760

No 121 GOLD Bertrand (Rg=3)

Out 15 19.553

Pass 37 2:20.223

Pass 58 4:09.484 1 1:49.261 **

Pass 79 5:59.261 2 1:49.777

Pass 101 7:48.091 3 1:48.830 **

Pass 123 9:36.990 4 1:48.899

In 147 11:32.827 5 1:55.837

Out 166 13:17.453

Pass 190 15:16.317 6 3:43.490

Pass 210 17:05.320 7 1:49.003

Pass 226 18:53.505 8 1:48.185 *

Pass 241 20:44.357 9 1:50.852

No 123 BUGAUD Kevin (Rg=11)

Out 14 17.984

Pass 38 2:20.235

Pass 61 4:15.428 1 1:55.193 *

Pass 86 6:09.266 2 1:53.838 *

Pass 107 8:01.284 3 1:52.018 *

In 130 9:55.334 4 1:54.050

Out 144 11:20.751

Pass 168 13:19.130 5 3:23.796

Pass 188 15:10.819 6 1:51.689 *

Pass 209 17:01.739 7 1:50.920 *

Pass 225 18:52.523 8 1:50.784 *

Pass 240 20:43.295 9 1:50.772 *

No 157 BERNARD Gilles (Rg=17)

Out 18 21.340

Pass 40 2:21.768

Pass 60 4:14.708 1 1:52.940 *

Pass 83 6:08.409 2 1:53.701

Pass 109 8:02.274 3 1:53.865

Pass 131 9:56.372 4 1:54.098

Pass 154 11:50.905 5 1:54.533

Pass 175 13:44.626 6 1:53.721

In 199 15:48.842 7 2:04.216

No 333 COULON Sylvain (Rg=13)

Out 13 17.491

Pass 36 2:19.149

Pass 59 4:13.970 1 1:54.821 *

Pass 81 6:06.779 2 1:52.809 *

Pass 106 8:00.732 3 1:53.953

Pass 128 9:53.180 4 1:52.448 *

Pass 152 11:46.441 5 1:53.261

In 180 13:53.348 6 2:06.907

Out 187 15:00.589

Pass 208 16:59.143 7 3:05.795

Pass 224 18:51.297 8 1:52.154 *

Pass 239 20:42.887 9 1:51.590 *

No 466 FITAMANT Yann (Rg=21)

Out 20 23.853

Pass 48 2:32.857

Pass 72 4:33.748 1 2:00.891 *

Pass 96 6:35.029 2 2:01.281

Pass 118 8:35.598 3 2:00.569 *

Pass 141 10:35.363 4 1:59.765 *

Pass 163 12:34.407 5 1:59.044 *

Pass 185 14:32.695 6 1:58.288 *

Pass 206 16:31.958 7 1:59.263

Pass 223 18:30.552 8 1:58.594

Pass 238 20:30.643 9 2:00.091


